Call to Order
Meeting Statement
Roll Call:

Executive Session:

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

AGENDA
MAYOR AND COUNCIL
COMBINED MEETING
Wednesday, July 19, 2006
7:00 P.M.

7:00 p.m.

REGULAR BUSINESS:  8:00 p.m.

*** MADD SPECIAL PRESENTATION ***

CONSENT AGENDA:

R-06-121
R-06-122
R-06-123
R-06-124
R-06-125
R-06-126
R-06-127
R-06-128
R-06-129
. R-06-130
. R-06-131
. R-06-132
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Resolution Appointing Seasonal/Temporary Employees
Resolution Authorizing Pre-payment of Certain Bills
Resolution Professional Services — Appointing Auditor
Resolution Appointment of Summer Employees
Resolution Setting Temporary SFY 2007 Budget
Resolution Renewing Liquor License

Resolution Discharging Certain Mortgages

Resolution Releasing Maintenance Bonds

Resolution Setting Oft-duty Police Salary

Resolution Amending Labor Counsel Resolution R-05-156
Resolution Approving Preliminary Tax Levy

Resolution Authorizing Extension of Time for Payment of Taxes

. Payment of Bills
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Combined Meeting
July 19, 2006
ORDINANCE: 2", Public Hearing, Adoption

1. 0O-06-09 Ordinance Amending Parking on Shore Drive
2. 0-06-10 Ordinance Amending Land Use Ordinance

Introduction, Set Public Hearing Date

1. 0-06-11 Bond Ordinance Amending O-01-1
2. 0-06-12 Ordinance Amending Beach Regulations

Workshop Meeting: 8:00 p.m.

Committee Reports:

Finance: Mr. Urbanski/Mayor O’Neil
Public Safety: Mr. Nolan
DPW: Mr. Urbanski
BLDG/Housing: Mr. Caizza
Parks/Rec: Mrs. Little
HBP Mrs. Braswell
OTHER BUSINESS:
1. VFW Social Affairs Permit (Clam Fest)
2. 0Old Planning Board Case
3. Raffle License — HB
4. Request to remove Street Light
5. Miller St. No Parking Zone
MINUTES:

PUBLIC PORTION:

ADJOURN:

7/19/2006 11:29 AM





